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STEPP PROPERTIES

MANHATTAN LOAN COMP

1025/0824 8/31/2004 WD Q I 01 1,400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPP PROPERTIES

MANHATTAN LOAN COMP
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LAND:1:1: ACREAGE PER GIS

SALE:1:1: LAKE CITY INN

000047853 Roof Replacement 194,000 08/09/2023

000042388 Roof Replacement 9,700 07/23/2021

24430 REMODEL 395 04/25/2006

HX Base Yr

3954 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4600 07 6,387 93.9270 55.42 353,968 1964 1964 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

1 MOTEL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5803

BAS 606 100 606 13,434

BAS 976 100 976 21,636

BAS 1,290 100 1,290 28,597

BAS 2,931 100 2,931 64,974

CAN 1,947 30 584 12,946

7,750 6,387 141,587

BAS= W89 S10 E12 S16 E25 N16 E50 BAS= W50 S16 W25 BAS= N16
W12 N10 W10 S33 E22 N7$ S7W22S8 E14 S10 BAS= N10 W14 N41
W18S10 E2 S41 E30$ E83 N41$ E2 N10$ CAN= E4 S56 W89 S25W30
N25 W6 N56 E4 S10 E2 S41 E113 N41 E2 N10$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 60 517 31,020.00 UT 0.77 0.77 80 0 0 3 80 18,984

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 20 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 60 538 32,280.00 UT 0.77 0.77 80 0 0 3 80 19,755

4 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 2002 2002 3 70 2,100

5 0270 POOL COMM 0 0 20 45 900.00 UT 85.00 85.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 30,600

75,939

1 3900 C MOTEL 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 9.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 56,500.00 56,500.00 513,585
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MANHATTAN LOAN COMPANY
1872 MONTREAL RD
TUCKER, GA 30084

30-4S-17-08887-000
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HX Base Yr

3954 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 300 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 92 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4600 07 39,292 96.4098 56.88 2,234,929 1964 1964 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

2 MOTEL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 36520

BAS 6,380 100 6,380 145,158

BAS 6,380 100 6,380 145,158

BAS 11,880 100 11,880 270,294

BAS 11,880 100 11,880 270,294

CAN 25 30 8 182

CAN 25 30 8 182

CAN 4,595 30 1,378 31,352

CAN 4,595 30 1,378 31,352

45,760 39,292 893,972

CAN= W5 S5 BAS= W216 S55 E216 N55$ CAN= W216 S65 BAS= S116
E55 N116 W55$ S116 E55 N116 W55 N10 E216 N55 E5 S60 W161 S126
W65 N191 E221 S5$ E5 N5$ PTR=E40 CAN= E5 S5 BAS= S55 E216 N55
W216$ CAN= S181 E55 N116 W55 BAS= S116 E55 N116 W55$ N10 E216
N55 W216 N5 E221 S65 W161 S126W65 N186 E5$ W5 N5$ W40$.
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